
   

 

 

 

 

 
Hot Drinks 

Filter Coffee 

Americano 

Cappuccino 

Flat White 

Latte 

Mocha 

Espresso 

Macchiato 

Syrups 

 

Cold Drinks 

Selection of Luscombe Drinks 

Selection of Bottle Green Drinks 

Bottled Water 

Fruit Juice Cartons 

Orange/Apple Juice 

Blackcurrant/Orange Squash 

Selection of Fizzy Drinks 

  Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite 

Milk 

Milkshake 

Milkshake  

  with Ice Cream and Whipped Cream 

Iced Coffee 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Light Bites 
Buttered Toast 

Buttered Toasted Teacake 

Baked Beans on Toast 

Baked Beans on Toast with Cheese 

Scrambled Egg on Toast 

Soup of the Day 

Soup of the Day with a Bread Roll 

Sausage Roll  

Cornish Pasty 

Selection of Gluten Free  

  Pasties & Quiches 

 

 

 

Std 

£2.60 

£2.80 

£3.00 

£3.00 

£3.20 

£3.50 

£2.00 

£2.15 

50p 

Lge 

£2.95 

£3.20 

£3.40 

£3.40 

 

 

£2.25 

Pot of Tea Per person 

Earl Grey Tea  

Fruit Teas 

Hot Chocolate 

Hot Chocolate  

  with Whipped Cream 

Hot Chocolate  

  with Whipped Cream, 

  Marshmallows and a Flake 

Babyccino 

 

 

£2.60 

£2.75 

£2.75 

£3.30 

 

 £3.50 

£4.15 

£1.30 

 

£3.45 

£2.95 

£2.00 

£1.85 

£2.00/£2.90 

£1.50/£1.80 

 

£1.90/2.75 

£1.80/£2.10 

£2.60 

 

£3.45 

£3.30 

 

Hot Meals 
Served with a side salad 

Cottage Pie 

Beef Lasagne  

Fish Pie 

Chicken Curry 

Vegan Penang Curry 

Macaroni Cheese 

Macaroni Cheese with Bacon 

Broccoli & Potato Bake 

Cauliflower Cheese 

 

£1.85 

£2.75 

£5.25 

£5.85 

£5.25 

£4.95 

£5.95 

£3.25 

£4.50 

£6.75 

Salads 
A selection of fresh salad 

served with your choice 

of the following: 

~Cheese 

~Ham 

~Prawn 

Ploughmans 

~Served with Cheese  

  or Ham 

 

£7.65 

£7.65 

£7.99 

 

 
£8.15 

 

 

Sandwiches & Filled Rolls 
Served with a side salad 

~Cheese 

~Ham 

~Egg Mayonnaise 

~Tuna Mayonnaise 

~Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce 

~Bacon 

 

Toasted Sandwiches 
Served with a side salad 
~Cheese 

~Ham 

~Bacon 

~Tomato 

~Onion 

~Pickle 

~Pineapple 

Choose any 2 fillings,  

  any additional filling 

 

If you require any information on allergens please ask and we will be happy to help 

All items are subject to availability 

 
  

 

£6.25 

£6.25 

£6.25 

£6.25 

£6.99 

£6.45 

 

£8.25 

£8.25 

£8.50 

£8.50 

£8.50 

£8.00 

£8.25 

£8.25 

£8.00 

 

£7.15 

 

70p 

Password: CoffeeTime 

Please see menu boards for our Daily Specials, Children’s Menu  

& Gluten Free Menu 

Jacket Potatoes 
Served with a side salad 

~Butter 

~Cheese 

~Ham 

~Baked Beans 

~Coleslaw 

~Tuna Mayonnaise  

  & Sweetcorn 

~Prawns in Marie  

   Rose Sauce 

Additional filling 

 

 

£6.00 

£6.80 

£6.80 

£6.80 

£6.80 

 

£6.80 

 

£7.80 

£1.40 


