

Hot Drinks

	Std	Lge	Pot of Tea Per person	£2.60
Filter Coffee	£2.60	£2.95	Earl Grey Tea	£2.75
Americano	£2.80	£3.20	Fruit Teas	£2.75
Cappuccino	£3.00	£3.40	Hot Chocolate	£3.30
Flat White	£3.00	£3.40	Hot Chocolate	
Latte	£3.20		with Whipped Cream	£3.50
Mocha	£3.50		Hot Chocolate	
Espresso	£2.00	£2.25	with Whipped Cream, Marshmallows and a Flake	£4.15
Macchiato	£2.15		Babyccino	£1.30
Svrups	50p		Dabyeente	21.50

Cold Drinks

Selection of Luscombe Drinks	£3.45
Selection of Bottle Green Drinks	£2.95
Bottled Water	£2.00
Fruit Juice Cartons	£1.85
Orange/Apple Juice	£2.00/£2.90
Blackcurrant/Orange Squash	£1.50/£1.80
Selection of Fizzy Drinks	
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite	£1.90/2.75
Milk	£1.80/£2.10
Milkshake	£2.60
Milkshake	
with Ice Cream and Whipped Cream	£3.45
Iced Coffee	£3.30



i) Password: CoffeeTime

Light Bites

Buttered Toast	£1.85
Buttered Toasted Teacake	£2.75
Baked Beans on Toast	£5.25
Baked Beans on Toast with Cheese	£5.85
Scrambled Egg on Toast	£5.25
Soup of the Day	£4.95
Soup of the Day with a Bread Roll	£5.95
Sausage Roll	£3.25
Cornish Pasty	£4.50
Selection of Gluten Free	£6.75
Pasties & Quiches	

Sandwiches & Filled Rolls

Served with a side salad	
~Cheese	£6.25
~Ham	£6.25
~Egg Mayonnaise	£6.25
~Tuna Mayonnaise	£6.25
~Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce	£6.99
~Bacon	£6.45

Hot Meals

Served with a side salad	
Cottage Pie	£8.25
Beef Lasagne	£8.25
Fish Pie	£8.50
Chicken Curry	£8.50
Vegan Penang Curry	£8.50
Macaroni Cheese	£8.00
Macaroni Cheese with Bacon	£8.25
Broccoli & Potato Bake	£8.25
Cauliflower Cheese	£8.00

Salads

A selection of fresh salad	
served with your choice	
of the following:	
~Cheese	£7.65
~Ham	£7.65
~Prawn	£7.99
Ploughmans	
~Served with Cheese	
or Ham	£8.15

Toasted Sandwiches

Served with a side salad	
~Cheese	
~Ham	
~Bacon	
~Tomato	
~Onion	
~Pickle	
~Pineapple	£7.15
Choose any 2 fillings,	
any additional filling	70p

Jacket Potatoes

Served with a side salad	
~Butter	£6.00
~Cheese	£6.80
~Ham	£6.80
~Baked Beans	£6.80
~Coleslaw	£6.80
~Tuna Mayonnaise	
& Sweetcorn	£6.80
~Prawns in Marie	
Rose Sauce	£7.80
Additional filling	£1.40

Please see menu boards for our Daily Specials, Children's Menu & Gluten Free Menu

If you require any information on allergens please ask and we will be happy to help All items are subject to availability